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1 11121001 Abhinav Chand 115 57.50%  PASS 117 58.50%  PASS 125 62.50%  PASS 357 60% PASS

2 11121002 Abhishek Pandey 133 66.50%  PASS 123 61.50%  PASS 123 61.50%  PASS 379 63% PASS

3 11121003 Aditi Srivastava 105 52.50%  PASS 103 51.50%  PASS 112 56.00%  PASS 320 53% PASS

4 11121004 Aishvarya Jeet Srivastava 97 48.50%  PASS (G) 110 55.00%  PASS 124 62.00%  PASS 331 55% PASS (GR)

5 11121005 Ajaypal Singh Thind 119 59.50%  PASS 114 57.00%  PASS 132 66.00%  PASS 365 61% PASS

6 11121006 Akansha Singh 114 57.00%  PASS 111 55.50%  PASS 112 56.00%  PASS 337 56% PASS

7 11121007 Akanshita Tewari 141 70.50%  PASS 135 67.50%  PASS 151 75.50% D PASS 427 71% PASS

8 11121008 Akhilesh Kumar Singh 80 40.00%  FAIL 82 41.00%  FAIL 104 52.00%  PASS 266 44% FAIL

9 11121009 Alok Kumar Pandey 100 50.00%  PASS 103 51.50%  PASS 114 57.00%  PASS 317 53% PASS

10 11121010 Amar Singh 100 50.00%  PASS 106 53.00%  PASS 129 64.50%  PASS 335 56% PASS

11 11121011 Amit Singh 113 56.50%  PASS 123 61.50%  PASS 140 70.00%  PASS 376 63% PASS

12 11121012 Amita Singh 0 0.00%  Det. 0 0.00%  Det. 0 0.00%  Det. 0 0% DET.

13 11121013 Ankit Bhatia 100 50.00%  PASS 103 51.50%  PASS 101 50.50%  FAIL 304 51% FAIL

14 11121014 Ankita Patni 64 32.00%  FAIL 101 50.50%  PASS 110 55.00%  PASS 275 46% FAIL

15 11121015 Ankush Mishra 129 64.50%  PASS 125 62.50%  PASS 143 71.50%  PASS 397 66% PASS

16 11121016 Anmol Kumar Agarwal 150 75.00% D PASS 166 83.00% D PASS 160 80.00% D PASS 476 79% PASS

17 11121017 Anshikha Arora 140 70.00%  PASS 135 67.50%  PASS 146 73.00%  PASS 421 70% PASS

18 11121018 Anubhav Gupta 107 53.50%  PASS 108 54.00%  PASS 125 62.50%  PASS 340 57% PASS
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19 11121019 Anukrati Singh 125 62.50%  PASS 122 61.00%  PASS 130 65.00%  PASS 377 63% PASS

20 11121020 Anukriti 115 57.50%  PASS 111 55.50%  PASS 125 62.50%  PASS 351 59% PASS

21 11121021 Anup Kumar Chaudhary 118 59.00%  PASS 115 57.50%  PASS 125 62.50%  PASS 358 60% PASS

22 11121022 Anurag Gupta 98 49.00%  PASS (G) 101 50.50%  PASS 110 55.00%  PASS 309 52% PASS (GR)

23 11121023 Archita Varma 121 60.50%  PASS 111 55.50%  PASS 138 69.00%  PASS 370 62% PASS

24 11121024 Arun Verma 124 62.00%  PASS 109 54.50%  PASS 127 63.50%  PASS 360 60% PASS

25 11121025 Arunima 0 0.00%  Det. 0 0.00%  Det. 0 0.00%  Det. 0 0% DET.

26 11121026 Ashish Kumar Yadav 110 55.00%  PASS 116 58.00%  PASS 130 65.00%  PASS 356 59% PASS

27 11121027 Ashish Yadav 124 62.00%  PASS 119 59.50%  PASS 132 66.00%  PASS 375 63% PASS

28 11121028 Bindu Choudhary 140 70.00%  PASS 140 70.00%  PASS 143 71.50%  PASS 423 71% PASS

29 11121029 Devender Singh Yadav 89 44.50%  FAIL 101 50.50%  PASS 95 47.50%  FAIL 285 48% FAIL

30 11121030 Devendra Kumar 106 53.00%  PASS 103 51.50%  PASS 112 56.00%  PASS 321 54% PASS

31 11121031 Dhyuti Gupta 125 62.50%  PASS 132 66.00%  PASS 140 70.00%  PASS 397 66% PASS

32 11121032 Dishesh Sharda 118 59.00%  PASS 112 56.00%  PASS 117 58.50%  PASS 347 58% PASS

33 11121033 Garima Singh 111 55.50%  PASS 101 50.50%  PASS 113 56.50%  PASS 325 54% PASS

34 11121034 Giraja Shankar 109 54.50%  PASS 111 55.50%  PASS 117 58.50%  PASS 337 56% PASS

35 11121035 Gunjan 97 48.50%  FAIL 74 37.00%  FAIL 92 46.00%  FAIL 263 44% FAIL

36 11121036 Harsh Saxena 127 63.50%  PASS 127 63.50%  PASS 146 73.00%  PASS 400 67% PASS



SRMSIMS, Bareilly

MBBS Admission Batch - 2010 

1st Prof. Univ. Examination Result

Grand 

Total

Subject 

%

Subject 

Result

Grand 

Total

Subject 

%

Subject 

Result

Grand 

Total

Subject 

%

Subject 

Result

Overall 

Total

(200) (%) Result (200) (%) Result (200) (%) Result (600)

OVERALL RESULT

Distinc-

tion
% Overall Result

Distinc-

tion

PHYSIOLOGY

Distinc-

tion

BIOCHEMISTRY

Sl. Roll No. Name of the Students

ANATOMY

37 11121037 Insha Khan 110 55.00%  PASS 105 52.50%  PASS 126 63.00%  PASS 341 57% PASS

38 11121038 Jyoti Kushwaha 123 61.50%  PASS 110 55.00%  PASS 143 71.50%  PASS 376 63% PASS

39 11121039 Kartikay Tyagi 119 59.50%  PASS 120 60.00%  PASS 144 72.00%  PASS 383 64% PASS

40 11121040 Kavya Agarwal 128 64.00%  PASS 119 59.50%  PASS 142 71.00%  PASS 389 65% PASS

41 11121041 Kiran Verma 131 65.50%  PASS 107 53.50%  PASS 130 65.00%  PASS 368 61% PASS

42 11121042 Kritisha Chandra 68 34.00%  FAIL 71 35.50%  FAIL 72 36.00%  FAIL 211 35% FAIL

43 11121043 Mahak Agarwal 118 59.00%  PASS 135 67.50%  PASS 129 64.50%  PASS 382 64% PASS

44 11121044 Mani Raj 96 48.00%  PASS (G) 119 59.50%  PASS 120 60.00%  PASS 335 56% PASS (GR)

45 11121045 Mohd. Khusro 100 50.00%  PASS 100 50.00%  PASS 116 58.00%  PASS 316 53% PASS

46 11121046 Mohd. Shazeb 107 53.50%  PASS 100 50.00%  PASS (G) 116 58.00%  PASS 323 54% PASS (GR)

47 11121047 Mohini Arya 130 65.00%  PASS 134 67.00%  PASS 140 70.00%  PASS 404 67% PASS

48 11121048 Namita Varshney 81 40.50%  FAIL 76 38.00%  FAIL 99 49.50%  FAIL 256 43% FAIL

49 11121049 Navedur Rahman Khan 81 40.50%  FAIL 53 26.50%  FAIL 73 36.50%  FAIL 207 35% FAIL

50 11121050 Navneet Chauhan 104 52.00%  PASS (G) 105 52.50%  PASS 120 60.00%  PASS 329 55% PASS (GR)

51 11121051 Neeti 103 51.50%  PASS 106 53.00%  PASS 127 63.50%  PASS 336 56% PASS

52 11121052 Neni Agarwal 144 72.00%  PASS 141 70.50%  PASS 150 75.00% D PASS 435 73% PASS

53 11121053 Nidhika Pandey 115 57.50%  PASS 130 65.00%  PASS 138 69.00%  PASS 383 64% PASS

54 11121054 Niharika Gupta 101 50.50%  PASS 114 57.00%  PASS 117 58.50%  PASS 332 55% PASS
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55 11121055 Nikunj Garg 118 59.00%  PASS 123 61.50%  PASS 140 70.00%  PASS 381 64% PASS

56 11121056 Nishtha Agrawal 103 51.50%  PASS 106 53.00%  PASS 117 58.50%  PASS 326 54% PASS

57 11121057 Palak Gupta 110 55.00%  PASS 127 63.50%  PASS 123 61.50%  PASS 360 60% PASS

58 11121058 Parit Mangal 112 56.00%  PASS 114 57.00%  PASS 131 65.50%  PASS 357 60% PASS

59 11121059 Parul Singh 101 50.50%  PASS 105 52.50%  PASS 122 61.00%  PASS 328 55% PASS

60 11121060 Piyush Gangwar 79 39.50%  FAIL 64 32.00%  FAIL 80 40.00%  FAIL 223 37% FAIL

61 11121061 Pooja Gupta 122 61.00%  PASS 125 62.50%  PASS 154 77.00% D PASS 401 67% PASS

62 11121062 Pragya Verma 118 59.00%  PASS 117 58.50%  PASS 140 70.00%  PASS 375 63% PASS

63 11121063 Prakhar Gupta 135 67.50%  PASS 124 62.00%  PASS 145 72.50%  PASS 404 67% PASS

64 11121064 Prateek Mishra 97 48.50%  PASS (G) 107 53.50%  PASS 119 59.50%  PASS 323 54% PASS (GR)

65 11121065 Priya Singh 128 64.00%  PASS 133 66.50%  PASS 138 69.00%  PASS 399 67% PASS

66 11121066 Priyanka Gupta 119 59.50%  PASS 125 62.50%  PASS 149 74.50%  PASS 393 66% PASS

67 11121067 Rajeev Kumar 123 61.50%  PASS 113 56.50%  PASS 144 72.00%  PASS 380 63% PASS

68 11121068 Rakesh Kumar 130 65.00%  PASS 122 61.00%  PASS 146 73.00%  PASS 398 66% PASS

69 11121069 Ramlakhan Yadav 52 26.00%  FAIL 37 18.50%  FAIL 53 26.50%  FAIL 142 24% FAIL

70 11121070 Reena Devi 90 45.00%  FAIL 72 36.00%  FAIL 88 44.00%  FAIL 250 42% FAIL

71 11121071 Ruchi Singh 96 48.00%  PASS (G) 115 57.50%  PASS 125 62.50%  PASS 336 56% PASS (GR)

72 11121072 Saika Erum 146 73.00%  PASS 136 68.00%  PASS 152 76.00% D PASS 434 72% PASS
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73 11121073 Sameeksha Singh 125 62.50%  PASS 123 61.50%  PASS 133 66.50%  PASS 381 64% PASS

74 11121074 Shalini Trivedi 126 63.00%  PASS 130 65.00%  PASS 144 72.00%  PASS 400 67% PASS

75 11121075 Shaurya Verma 143 71.50%  PASS 137 68.50%  PASS 151 75.50% D PASS 431 72% PASS

76 11121076 Shilpi Singh 137 68.50%  PASS 134 67.00%  PASS 140 70.00%  PASS 411 69% PASS

77 11121077 Shivangi Gupta 121 60.50%  PASS 125 62.50%  PASS 139 69.50%  PASS 385 64% PASS

78 11121078 Shivangi Kashyap 129 64.50%  PASS 123 61.50%  PASS 146 73.00%  PASS 398 66% PASS

79 11121079 Shivani Gaurav 102 51.00%  PASS 117 58.50%  PASS 126 63.00%  PASS 345 58% PASS

80 11121080 Shubhankit Arya 108 54.00%  PASS 119 59.50%  PASS 133 66.50%  PASS 360 60% PASS

81 11121081 Silky Rai 128 64.00%  PASS 117 58.50%  PASS 142 71.00%  PASS 387 65% PASS

82 11121082 Sonam Saxena 114 57.00%  PASS 120 60.00%  PASS 113 56.50%  PASS 347 58% PASS

83 11121083 Sunakshi Seth 103 51.50%  PASS 105 52.50%  PASS 126 63.00%  PASS 334 56% PASS

84 11121084 Surbhi Dahiya 133 66.50%  PASS 120 60.00%  PASS 131 65.50%  PASS 384 64% PASS

85 11121085 Swati Shukla 152 76.00% D PASS 138 69.00%  PASS 147 73.50%  PASS 437 73% PASS

86 11121086 Sweety Raj 120 60.00%  PASS 110 55.00%  PASS 132 66.00%  PASS 362 60% PASS

87 11121087 Tarkeshwar Kumar 124 62.00%  PASS 123 61.50%  PASS 133 66.50%  PASS 380 63% PASS

88 11121088 Tazeen 109 54.50%  PASS 108 54.00%  PASS 119 59.50%  PASS 336 56% PASS

89 11121089 Trisha Jaiswal 108 54.00%  PASS 116 58.00%  PASS 116 58.00%  PASS 340 57% PASS

90 11121090 Ujjwal Gulati 118 59.00%  PASS 126 63.00%  PASS 124 62.00%  PASS 368 61% PASS
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91 11121091 Utkarsha Rao 86 43.00%  FAIL 73 36.50%  FAIL 103 51.50%  FAIL 262 44% FAIL

92 11121092 Vaibhav Kulshreshtha 108 54.00%  PASS 107 53.50%  PASS 132 66.00%  PASS 347 58% PASS

93 11121093 Vaibhav Kumar Singh 106 53.00%  PASS 118 59.00%  PASS 125 62.50%  PASS 349 58% PASS

94 11121094 Vaibhav Vats 0 0.00%  Det. 0 0.00%  Det. 0 0.00%  Det. 0 0% DET.

95 11121095 Varsha Bisht 98 49.00%  PASS (G) 104 52.00%  PASS 114 57.00%  PASS 316 53% PASS (GR)

96 11121096 Varun Khetan 96 48.00%  FAIL 109 54.50%  PASS 110 55.00%  FAIL 315 53% FAIL

97 11121097 Vikas Verma 112 56.00%  PASS 111 55.50%  PASS 123 61.50%  PASS 346 58% PASS

98 11121098 Yamini Bharti 119 59.50%  PASS 123 61.50%  PASS 126 63.00%  PASS 368 61% PASS

99 11121099 Yashi Pandey 129 64.50%  PASS 135 67.50%  PASS 142 71.00%  PASS 406 68% PASS

100 11121100 Yashika Sharma 104 52.00%  PASS 114 57.00%  PASS 134 67.00%  PASS 352 59% PASS


